A boon and

living

TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

T BEp oo 0
23K

Area
Statement
(1nsft.)

LIVING |
- L

vwe |
AL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
860 820 820 820 880 820 853 853 853 853
103 99 99 99 103 99 122 122 122 122

1320 1260 1260 1260 1345 1260 1320 1320 1320 1320

There is nothing that brings in peace of mind than the fact that the home
you are living in has been created on the foundation of top-notch quality
standards. At Vihhari, we have applied construction material of high
standards to present you a life of superior living. It's your turn to check out
the place, so you can check in o it soon..

11
895

127

1380

T LG ——
KIS




