TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

BLOCK - D



TYPICAL FLOOR PLANS



Area Statement (in sft.)	Series	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	Carpet Area	860	820	820	820	880	820	853	853	853	853	895
	Wash & Balcony Area	103	99	99	99	103	99	122	122	122	122	127
	Salable Area	1320	1260	1260	1260	1345	1260	1320	1320	1320	1320	1380





There is nothing that brings in peace of mind than the fact that the home you are living in has been created on the foundation of top-notch quality standards. At Vihhari, we have applied construction material of high standards to present you a life of superior living. It's your turn to check out the place, so you can check in to it soon.

